-
- -
- - - -
- - -
656777019099
CTA Digital, Inc. 36 Taaffe Place, Brooklyn, New York 11205
Tel. (718) 963-9845 | Toll Free (888) 733-4448 | F: 718 384-3509
PAD-SVWMB10
Security VESA and Wall Mount
Easily adjusts for
horizontal or
vertical views
Protective Case
For iPad 7th Gen 10.2”, iPad Air 3 and iPad Pro 10.5” and More
Features:
Speci�cations:
Package includes:
Lock and Key
Security
Universal Holder
Fits Tablets with Cases
This protective tablet case keeps your iPad shielded from collisions and falls. Its
durable, rugged frame gives you heavy-duty impact shielding without compromis-
ing on usability. An additional silicone jacket offers further protection for your
device. The case is designed to allow full access to your iPad’s ports, buttons,
and jacks. It’s combined with this sturdy and convenient Security VESA compati-
ble wall mount. It counts with a security lock and a lock button for better adjust-
ment.  This case is also outfitted with a resizable hand strap, plus a rotating
360-degree grip ring, giving you a comfortable handheld to wall mounted solution
in portrait and landscape orientations. Also included is a foldout kickstand for fast,
easy tabletop display options.
• Impact resistant hard case shields iPad from
drops, falls and collisions
• Outer silicone jacket offers additional protection
• Silicone Case & Screen Protector can be wiped
with Sanitizing Wipes
• Full access to ports, buttons, and jacks
• 360-degree rotating wall mount.
• Fold-out kickstand gives fast tabletop displays
• Compatible with iPad 7th Gen. 10.2”, iPad Air 3
& iPad Pro 10.5” and more
• Dimensions: 10.25” x 7.25” x 0.75”
• Weight: 2.25 lbs.
(1) Protective case
(1) Security Bracket
(2) Keys
(4) Screws
(4) Expansion Bolts
(4) Foam Pads (1mm, 5mm, 10mm, 15mm)
(1) Manual
Hinge Tilt
for Flexible Adjustments
10656777019096
with Built-In 360 Degree Rotatable Wall Mount Solution